F Name

FRANK

CHUKWUEBUKA

ANTHONY

JEMIMAH

ABRAHAM

YUSUF

ASHIRU

OLANIKE

CHINEDU

ANUOLUWAPO

IKECHUKWU

EMAYABO

JUDE

OBINNA

OLUSANJO

ABAYOMI

GOODHEAD

OLUWATOSIN

GBENGA

MAHRAZU

M Name

OBINNA

IKENNA

GUCCI

BOLAKALE

GARBA

THERESA

OSMOND

JELILI

MICHAEL

EKWUTOS

FESTUS

ABIKE

RICHARD

VIVIAN

OYINKANSOLA

SUNDAY

L.Name

IBEX

NZERIBE

VICTOR

GALADIMA

SINI

UTHMAN

ABDULLAHI

OLOKUNOLA

EZE

KORODE

NWAKAEKE

JOSIAH

OKEKE

ONUNTA

ADEBAYO

AGBOOLA

AJIE

OLUSESAN

OYINWOLA

IBRAHIM

ARIZE

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

aCCess

Branch

15 AZIKWE ROAD, ABIA

NNEWI BRANCH, ANAMBRA
AUCHI BRANCH, EDO

MUR MOHAMMED WAY, KANO,
KANO

JOS 1 BRANCH, PLATEAU
AWOLOWO ROAD BRANCH, LAGOS
SAGAMU BRANCH, OGUN
IDUMOTA BRANCH, LAGOS
IHIALA BRANCH, ANAMBRA
EJIGBO BRANCH, LAGOS
GWARIMPA BRANCH, ABUJA
OKE ILEWO BRANCH, OGUN

UP IWEKA BRANCH, ANAMBRA
TRADE FAIR BRANCH, LAGOS
ABEOKUTA BRANCH, OGUN
OTTA BRANCH, OGUN

NEKEDE BRANCH, IMO

ISOLO 1 BRANCH, LAGOS
AMINU KANO ABUJA BRANCH, FCT.

MALUMFASHI BRANCH, KATSINA



EDWIN

ONYIBO

UMAR

I[HUOMA

SAIDU

CHINEDU

ZARA

OKWUDILI

EDWIN

CHIOMA

PETER

EBIKIBINA-
WILSON

LAWRENCE

GRACE

IBRAHIM

FRANKLIN

MOHAMMED

PROMISE

JULIET

TUNKARIMU

ARIZE

JIBRIN

IFENDU

BAKO

EGWUATU

SHERIFF

ONUOHA

OSAYANDE

AGU

JOHN

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

50,000.00

aCCess

OSHOGBO BRANCH, OSUN .
ORILE COKER, LAGOS

MARARABA BRANCH, NASARAWA
BANK OF INDUSTRY (BOI),ABUJA,
ABUJA

BANK OF INDUSTRY (BOI),ABUJA,
ABUIJA

ASABA BRANCH, DELTA
MAIDUGURI, BORNO

BROAD STREET 2 BRANCH, LAGOS
BENIN BRANCH, EDO

WUSE MARKET BRANCH, ABUJA

IKOTUN BRANCH, LAGOS



